
 

* The age the child will be by September 30th of the current year.  4-H eligibility ends December 31st of the year the child turns 19. For more information, contact 

Carly Griffith at 703-777-0373 or carlymg@vt.edu.   

 

Community Clubs for Ages 9-19 *  

  Meeting Location  Volunteer Leader  Phone # or Email 

Eastern Loudoun Community  Ashburn  Lisa Jones-Bateman loudoun4hleaders@gmail.com   

Project Clubs for Ages 9-19 *  

Beef Club  Leesburg  Amy Lawson 
Donna Stanford 

amylawsonrealtor@outlook.com; 703-338-5924 
donnastanford82@gmail.com 

Canterlopes (Horse)  Purcellville  Jackie McClintic  
Christy McMann  

brio16@aol.com; 540-454-1503  
christy.mcmann15@gmail.com; 703-470-6437  

Chefs & Stitches (Cooking/Sewing) Leesburg Liz Weber 
Deborah Talbot 

fliz15@hotmail.com 
dstalbot@gmail.com 

Dairy Club  Leesburg  Judy Thomas  
Dr. Mike Gast  

richnjud@cuisp.com; 703-609-7173 
gastjmi@yahoo.com  

Entomology Club  Leesburg  Amy Coffman  scottandamyc@gmail.com; 478-787-1882 

Forage Club  Leesburg  John McClintic   
John Bailey  

571-233-5820  
703-608-9151  

Goat Club  Leesburg  Cindy Huddleston  
Grace Bucklen 

huddleston.cindy@yahoo.com 
ebucklen@wcps.k12.va.us 

Hoofprints Horse Club Leesburg Beata Jones beata@equinetsys.com 

Leaps & Squeaks (Rabbit/Cavy)  Leesburg  Patty Csizmadia  
Heather Swart 

leapsandsqueaks@gmail.com   
 

Outdoor Adventure  Leesburg  Lauren Lang  outdoorlangs@gmail.com   

Overlook Horse Club Purcellville Terri Jones 
Michelle Dionne 

theoverlookfarm@msn.com 
michelle.dionne@imca.com; 413-626-2607 

Poultry Club  Leesburg  Scott Schooling  
Connie Klinkam 

571-271-7220  
571-528-1497 

Rabbit Hopping  Leesburg  Claire Burns  
Jen Kasianides 

mattandclaireburns@gmail.com 
jen.kasianides@gmail.com  

Sheep Club  Leesburg  Andy Knight 
Kim Monroe 

info@wellspringfarmllc.com 
kmonroe@vt.edu 

Shooting Education Club Leesburg Mark Gaylord 
Josh Adler 

540-668-9036 
jdadler@gmail.com 

Swine Club  Leesburg  Kevin Jewell  
Rodney Monroe 

jewellx4@aol.com 
703-357-8060 

Temple Hall Non-Ownership Sheep  
Club  

Leesburg  Lisa Posada  
Tammy Lynch 

lmposa@gmail.com; 703-625- 6031  
tammy.lynch@enterworks.com; 571-332-6092 

Special Interest Groups for Ages 9-19 *  

Livestock/Stockman’s Judging  Leesburg  Extension Office  703-777-0373  

Cloverbud Clubs – For Ages 5-8  

Eastern Loudoun Cloverbud  Ashburn  Becky Peak-Marquez loudoun4hleaders@gmail.com   

Entomology Cloverbud  Leesburg  Amy Coffman  scottandamyc@gmail.com; 478-787-1882  

Leaps & Squeaks Cloverbud  Leesburg  Sarah Royse  leapsandsqueaks@gmail.com   

Poultry Cloverbud  Leesburg  Scott Schooling  571-271-7220 

 


